14.07.2018 RE: Lobfitogms! - Marina Latsabidze

RE: LolLFGMoogme!

Ketevan Stvilia <K.Stvilia@ncdc.ge>

Thu 6/28/2018 12:18 PM

To:Marina Latsabidze <mlatsabidze@moh.gov.ge>;
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From: Marina Latsabidze [mailto:mlatsabidze@moh.gov.ge]
Sent: 28 June 2018 12:15

To: Ketevan Stvilia <K.Stvilia@ncdc.ge>

Subject: RE: Lob{i®roggmo!
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From: Ketevan Stvilia <K.Stvilia@ncdc.ge>

Sent: m»bdsdsmo, 27 03bolio, 2018 15:14

To: Lela Sturua <lela.sturua@ncdc.ge>; Marina Latsabidze <mlatsabidze@moh.gov.ge>

Cc: 'lasha kiladze' <lashakiladze@yahoo.com>; Lali Davitaia <Idavitaia@moh.gov.ge>; Ekaterine Adamia
<eadamia@moh.gov.ge>; Irma Khonelidze <l.khonelidze@ncdc.ge>

Subject: RE: Lob{i®roggmo!
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From: Lela Sturua

Sent: 27 June 2018 14:54

To: Marina Latsabidze <mlatsabidze @moh.gov.ge>; Ketevan Stvilia <K.Stvilia@ncdc.ge>

Cc: 'lasha kiladze' <lashakiladze @yahoo.com>; Lali Davitaia <Idavitaia@moh.gov.ge>; Ekaterine Adamia
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14.07.2018 RE: Lobfitogms! - Marina Latsabidze

<eadamia@moh.gov.ge>
Subject: RE: LoliOogms!
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Lela Sturua MD PhD MPH

Head, Non-communicable Diseases Department
National Center for Disease Control and Public Health
Tel.: 4995 599 111797

E-mail: lela.sturua@ncdc.ge

From: Marina Latsabidze [mailto:mlatsabidze@moh.gov.ge]
Sent: Wednesday, June 27, 2018 2:03 PM

To: 'lasha kiladze'; Lela Sturua; Lali Davitaia; Ekaterine Adamia
Subject: Lob{iOogms!
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From: Mariam Darakhvelidze

Sent: Loddodomo, 26 03b0Lio, 2018 19:06

To: Marina Latsabidze <mlatsabidze@moh.gov.ge>; Ekaterine Adamia <eadamia@moh.gov.ge>
Subject: FW: REMINDER: bsdmddgom g9gadol 89l6v)engdols degmds®gmds

LobfMoxms! B3se3g A Bsgbgm MHggdgdL s Lmbm3zgm, G™A 3sbIbgdo dm3zhgO™b.
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From: Anti-Drug Interagency Council [mailto:antidrugcouncil@justice.gov.ge]
Sent: 26 June, 2018 11:08
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14.07.2018 RE: Lobfitogms! - Marina Latsabidze

To: Tamar Salukvadze <salukvadze @mia.gov.ge>; m.megrelishvili@mia.gov.ge; Sofio Morgoshia
<smorgoshia@moc.gov.ge>; Marina Latsabidze <mlatsabidze@moh.gov.ge>; Mariam Darakhvelidze
<mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge>; Giorgi Cherkezia <g.cherkezia@msy.gov.ge>; Manana Shapakidze
<m.shapakidze@msy.gov.ge>; Irina Sigua <i.sigua@rs.ge>; Tatia Khocholava <tkhocholava@prevention.gov.ge>
Cc: Ketevan Sarajishvili <ksarajishvili@justice.gov.ge>; Mariami Bregadze <mbregadze @justice.gov.ge>
Subject: RE: REMINDER: Lsdmddgm 3930l dgbe+vergdols 9oy mds®gmds
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From: Anti-Drug Interagency Council

Sent: 2018 {jeols 13 06, mobdsdsmo 15:30

To: 'Sophio Jiadze'; 'Tamar Salukvadze'; m.megrelishvili@mia.gov.ge; 'Sofio Morgoshia'; 'Marina Latsabidze'; 'Mariam
Darakhvelidze'; Kakha Khandolishvili; 'Ana Lukava'; 'g.cherkezia@msy.gov.ge'; Manana Shapakidze; 'Irina Sigua'; Tatia
Khocholava

Cc: Ketevan Sarajishvili; Mariami Bregadze

Subject: Lodmgdg™ 3930l JglEEgdol IEYMAsMYMdS
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